
0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 $120.00

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 $130.00

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 $180.00

0 0 5 0 2 1 0 2 4 14 $570.00

0 0 3 0 1 6 0 5 4 19 $760.00

0 1 9 0 0 4 1 1 2 18 $830.00

0 1 1 0 1 4 0 7 4 18 $690.00

0 2 23 0 4 16 1 18 15 79 $3,280.00

ZONING DEPARTMENT                                                                          
Shirley Mesch, Zoning Administrator

December

November

6509 - 6527

October

6448 - 6450

6451 - 6454

TOTALS

September

6453 - 6457

6458 - 6475

July

August

May 6476 - 6490

6491 - 6508June

Fee

February

March

April

C
om

m
er

ci
al

/In
du

st
ria

lLONG LAKE TOWNSHIP MONTHLY 
LAND USE PERMITS ISSUED  -     

2008

H
om

e 
O

cc
up

at
io

n

January

Date Permit # Fee Cumul. TotalSi
ng

le
 F

am
ily

 D
w

el
lin

g

M
ul

tip
le

D
w

el
lin

g 
A

dd
iti

on

G
ar

ag
e/

D
et

. A
cc

es
. B

ld
g 

or
 A

dd
iti

on
 to

 s
am

e

M
ob

ile
 H

om
e

D
ec

k/
Po

rc
h/

D
em

ol
iti

on

To
ta

l P
er

m
its

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s

SM/ks



Fee Fee Cumul Total

7/1/08 6509 013-025-00 1 $30.00 $30.00

7/1/08 6510 020-003-00 1 $30.00 $60.00

7/2/08 6511 285-012-00 1 $30.00 $90.00

7/3/08 6512 008-003-31 1 $30.00 $120.00

7/9/08 6513 026-058-00 1 $30.00 $150.00

7/8/08 6514 021-013-10 1 $30.00 $180.00

7/9/08 6515 009-047-00 1 $30.00 $210.00

7/9/08 6516 028-015-00 1 $50.00 $260.00

7/9/08 6517 014-006-00 1 $30.00 $290.00

7/16/08 6518 002-003-16 1 $30.00 $320.00

7/17/08 6519 340-047-00 1 $50.00 $370.00

7/17/08 6520 175-010-00 1 $50.00 $420.00

7/17/08 6521 077-029-00 1 $50.00 $470.00

7/18/08 6522 010-030-20 1 $50.00 $520.00

7/18/08 6523 255-063-00 1 $50.00 $570.00

7/22/08 6524 058-009-00 1 $50.00 $620.00

7/23/08 6525 390-078-00 1 $20.00 $640.00

7/31/08 6527 285-017-00 1 $50.00 $690.00
TOTALS 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 7 4 $690.00
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ZONING DEPARTMENT                                                                      
Shirley Mesch, Zoning Administrator
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Fee Fee Cumul Total

7/3/07 6376 353-043-00 1 $50.00 $50.00

7/12/07 6377 002-008-05 1 $30.00 $80.00

7/13/07 6378 016-003-05 1 $50.00 $130.00

7/13/07 6379 016-003-05 1 $50.00 $180.00

7/18/07 6380 238-035-00 1 $50.00 $230.00

7/26/07 6381 021-013-10 1 $30.00 $260.00

7/26/07 6382 108-033-00 1 $70.00 $330.00

7/26/07 6383 006-032-07 1 $50.00 $380.00

TOTALS 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 2 $380.00

ZONING DEPARTMENT                                                                      
Shirley Mesch, Zoning Administrator
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Fee Fee Cumul Total

7/5/06 6219 025-023-00 1 $50.00 $50.00

7/5/06 6220 020-019-87 1 $30.00 $80.00

7/5/06 6221 003-002-40 1 $50.00 $130.00

7/6/06 6222 021-013-10 1 $30.00 $160.00

7/7/06 6223 898-001-00 1 $200.00 $360.00

7/11/06 6224 162-021-00 1 $30.00 $390.00

7/11/06 6225 375-003-00 1 $30.00 $420.00

7/13/06 6226 108-035-00 1 $30.00 $450.00

7/14/06 6227 053-041-00 1 $50.00 $500.00

7/18/06 6228 053-059-00 1 $30.00 $530.00

7/18/06 6229 701-040-00 1 $50.00 $580.00

7/18/06 6230 701-041-00 1 $50.00 $630.00

7/18/06 6231 701-042-00 1 $50.00 $680.00

7/18/06 6232 701-043-00 1 $50.00 $730.00

7/18/06 6233 701-044-00 1 $50.00 $780.00

7/18/06 6234 701-045-00 1 $50.00 $802.00

7/18/06 6235 341-019-00 1 $30.00 $832.00
7/20/06 6236 372-041-00 1 $30.00 $862.00

ZONING DEPARTMENT                                                                      
Shirley Mesch, Zoning Administrator
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Fee Fee Cumul Total

7/21/06 6237 009-004-10 1 $50.00 $912.00

7/21/06 6238 075-015-00 1 $30.00 $942.00

7/25/06 6239 020-022-12 1 $50.00 $992.00

7/26/06 6240 353-007-00 1 $50.00 $1,042.00

7/26/06 6241 009-012-11 1 $50.00 $1,092.00

7/26/06 6242 095-035-00 1 $20.00 $1,112.00

TOTALS 1 0 4 6 1 3 0 4 5 $1,112.00
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ZONING DEPARTMENT                                                                      
Shirley Mesch, Zoning Administrator
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